

Khajwadiya — 17.11.54

~~Rebels XLV - Tumbh. City~~

As is. No. 10

PHAR P.W.D.

E.C. R.W.D. WORK - Arrangabad DIVISION

A.C. Madanpur. SIND-DIVISION

OS S.B.D. 9021.22

REASUREMENT. DOOR No. 2888

(10450100)

Agency - Vimalsh Kt. Singh

Abstract of Cost

(1) providing & fixing of
bench mark — do —

2 No. vide TMB P- 25

@ Rs 3949.23 / each Rs 7898.46

(2) providing & fixing of
reference pillars —

7 No. vide TMB P- 25

@ Rs 1786.76 / each Rs. 12507.32

(3) clearing & grubbing
sandy land — do —

1.05 Hect, vide TMB P- 25

@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect-Rs 53690.45

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurements			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
4/4-5 Const. of embankment				
with material - do -				
Lead 100 M - do -				
2502.068 m ² , wide P- 25				
@ Rs 131.23/m ² - Rs 327846.00				
Lead up 1000 M -				
625.517 m ² , wide P- 25				
@ Rs 174.94/m ² - Rs 109428.00				
5/6-7 Const. of sub grade				
& earthen shoulder				
- do - Lead 1000 M -				
1412.50 m ² , wide P- 26				
@ Rs 176.58/m ² - Rs 249419.00				
Lead up 1000 M - do -				
3295.83 m ² , wide P- 26				
@ Rs 141.17/m ² - Rs 465272.00				
6/8 - Const. of G.S.M with				
well graded material				
- do - all -				
1388.86 m ² , wide P- 26				
@ Rs 221.97/m ² - Rs 307211.70				
7/9 - providing spreading				
& compacting stone				
aggregate W.B.M. 11				
502.127 m ² , wide P- 26				
@ Rs 2921.64/m ² - Rs 1474987.00				
8/10 - providing & abutting				
primer coat - do -				
6014.26 m ² , wide P- 26				
@ Rs 44.80/m ² - Rs 269439.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/11 - Providing & fixing					
Thin Coat - 12					
6014.26 m ² , wide P-26					
@ Rs 1524/m ² - Rs					91657.20
10/12 - Providing laying &					
rolling of premix					
Carpet 20 mm - 12					
6014.26 m ² , wide P-26					
@ Rs 190.44/m ² - Rs					1145356.20
11/13 - Const. of unreinforced					
PCC 1730 Perimeter -					
107.10 m ³ wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 5791.90/m ³ - Rs					620312.00
12/14 - K.M Stone					
3 No. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 1959.03/each					5877.20
13/15 - 200 M Stone					
7 No. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 546.99/each					3829.20
14/17 - Providing & fixing of					
typical masonry					
640 Sign board -					
4 No. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 9190.10/each					36760.20
15/18 - Printing new letter					
176 No. wide P-27					
@ Rs 0.52/each					92.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134,

37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
16/19 - Boundary Pillar					
32 NO. wide P-28					
Area 461.04 / each					14753 =
17/20 - Boundary & Fixing					
Traffic Sign 600					
mm Equilateral					
12 NO. wide TMB P-28					
Area 3650.33 / each					43804 =
18/21 - 600 mm CRCH					
6 NO. wide TMB P-28					
Area 4922.24 / each					29533 =
19/22 - 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular					
8 NO. wide TMB P-28					
Area 6895.22 / each					55162 =
20/23 - 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
6 NO. wide TMB P-28					
Area 4792.05 / each					28752 =
21/24 - 900 mm side octagon					
4 NO. wide TMB P-28					
Area 8818.12 / each					35272 =
22/25 - Road marking on					
A-T Portion - do -					
318.80 m ² wide TMB P-28					
Area 735.44 / m ²					234758 =
23/26 - Road marking on					
PCC Portion - do -					
35.00 m ² wide P-28					
Area 821.29 / m ²					28745 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contd. of area
	No.	L	B	D	
24/27 - Planting of trees					
16 NO. size P-29					
@ Rs 85.22 / each					130442 =
25/28 - Providing & laying					
300 mm R.C.C. pipe					
30.00 M, size P-29					
@ Rs 868.84 / M					26065 =
26/29 - 2100 m excavating					
for foundation -					
62.24 m ² , size P-29					
@ Rs 269.32 / m ²					168702 =
27/30 - P.C.C. mix					
levelling course					
11.38 m ² , size P-29					
@ Rs 4566.70 / each					51970 =
28/31 - P.C.C. 120 mm S.I.					
60.66 m ² , size P-30					
@ Rs 5287.37 / m ²					320732 =
29/32 - Providing & laying					
R.C.C. 150 pipe - 2					
30.00 M, size 150 P-30					
@ Rs 949.29 / M					28479 =
30/33 - Painting on parapet					
with two coats					
49.92 m ² , size P-30					
@ Rs 97.19 / m ²					4852 =
31/34 - Dismantling of					
Cement mortar -					
2.61 m ² , size P-30					
@ Rs 484.74 / m ²					1265 =

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner